
001 |RO 20 0096632M |GUT |DA127502 |07.05 09:59:16.6 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 20 0026739F |GUT |DAE2AC09 |07.05 09:59:47.5 |OK |01 |017 |
003 |RO 22 3016931F | |DA5B6947 |07.05 10:00:26.5 |OK |01 |075 |
004 |RO 22 3016926F |ALBS |DA5B68BF |07.05 10:00:50.7 |OK |01 |079 |
005 |RO 22 0269469F |ALBS |DA5B696F |07.05 10:01:12.8 |OK |01 |080 |
006 |RO 22 0269459M |ALBS |DA5B67E9 |07.05 10:01:17.0 |OK |01 |052 |
007 |RO 22 0269403F |ALB |DA5B69A6 |07.05 10:01:22.1 |OK |01 |020 |
008 |RO 20 0026778F |ALBS |DA127412 |07.05 10:02:07.7 |OK |01 |056 |
009 |RO 22 3016933M |ALBS |DAC2D45F |07.05 10:02:15.5 |OK |01 |076 |
010 |RO 22 0269427M |ALBS |DA5B6803 |07.05 10:02:19.1 |OK |01 |024 |
011 |RO 21 0568644M |ALBS |DA127233 |07.05 10:02:21.4 |OK |01 |050 |
012 |RO 21 0568625F |ALBS |DA34A904 |07.05 10:03:17.2 |OK |01 |038 |
013 |RO 22 0269458M |GUT |DA5B670C |07.05 10:03:18.5 |OK |01 |006 |
014 |RO 20 0026750M |ALBS |DAD8F00C |07.05 10:03:23.0 |OK |01 |008 |
015 |RO 20 0026769M |ALBS |DA126EF6 |07.05 10:03:33.6 |OK |01 |026 |
016 |RO 18 0127866M |GUT |DAE2AAD6 |07.05 10:03:34.3 |OK |01 |001 |
017 |RO 22 0269416M |ALBS |DA5B692C |07.05 10:03:39.1 |OK |01 |073 |
018 |RO 22 0269482F |ALBS |DA5B6935 |07.05 10:04:31.2 |OK |01 |028 |
019 |RO 22 0269476M |ALBS |DA5B68D6 |07.05 10:04:46.9 |OK |01 |072 |
020 |RO 21 0568665F |ALBS |DA34AB90 |07.05 10:05:05.4 |OK |01 |064 |
021 |RO 22 0269413F |ALBS |DA1274CE |07.05 10:05:08.6 |OK |01 |032 |
022 |RO 22 3016925F |GUT |DA5CA16B |07.05 10:05:11.4 |OK |01 |069 |
023 |RO 22 3016932F |ALBS |DA5B6734 |07.05 10:05:14.3 |OK |01 |018 |
024 |RO 22 0269437F |ALBS |DA5B6A2A |07.05 10:05:17.0 |OK |01 |048 |
025 |RO 22 0269407F |ALBS |DA5B68B1 |07.05 10:06:02.6 |OK |01 |016 |
026 |RO 20 0026765F |ALBS |DA2FB247 |07.05 10:06:05.4 |OK |01 |031 |
027 |RO 22 0269420F |GUT |DA5B6ACB |07.05 10:06:06.8 |OK |01 |055 |
028 |RO 22 0269493M |ALBS |DA5B67BB |07.05 10:06:12.3 |OK |01 |037 |
029 |RO 22 0269457F |ALBS |DA5B688E |07.05 10:06:20.4 |OK |01 |042 |
030 |RO 22 3016929M |ALBS |DA5B6A72 |07.05 10:06:21.0 |OK |01 |046 |
031 |RO 22 0269440M |ALBS |DA5B6967 |07.05 10:06:29.7 |OK |01 |063 |
032 |RO 20 0026725M |ALBS |DAE2A2F0 |07.05 10:07:38.4 |OK |01 |058 |
033 |RO 22 3016927M |ALBS |DA5B6766 |07.05 10:07:40.4 |OK |01 |054 |
034 |RO 20 0026792F |GUT |DA127171 |07.05 10:09:10.7 |OK |01 |015 |
035 |RO 21 0568677F |GUTA |DADEB277 |07.05 10:09:11.0 |OK |01 |059 |
036 |RO 22 0269492M |ALBS |DA5B6980 |07.05 10:09:17.4 |OK |01 |081 |
037 |RO 21 1268205F |GUT |DAE2A398 |07.05 10:09:23.2 |OK |01 |009 |
038 |RO 22 0269421F |ALBS |DA5B6A81 |07.05 10:10:09.0 |OK |01 |049 |
039 |RO 21 0568601F |GUT |DA34AC57 |07.05 10:11:03.9 |OK |01 |014 |
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040 |RO 22 0269426F |GUT |DA5B69E9 |07.05 10:11:29.5 |OK |01 |022 |
041 |RO 22 0269460F |ALBS |DA5B68E5 |07.05 10:11:47.4 |OK |01 |066 |
042 |RO 22 0269419M |GUT |DA5B697B |07.05 10:15:48.1 |OK |01 |034 |
043 |RO 22 0269406M |ALBS |DA5B6886 |07.05 10:15:49.6 |OK |01 |019 |
044 |RO 22 0269496F |ALBS |DA5B67A5 |07.05 10:15:49.9 |OK |01 |082 |
045 |RO 22 0269432F |GUT |DA5B6A5D |07.05 10:15:57.3 |OK |01 |010 |
046 |RO 22 0269478F |GUT |DA5B67B6 |07.05 10:16:54.3 |OK |01 |043 |
047 |RO 22 0269439F |ALBS |DA5B6900 |07.05 10:16:58.4 |OK |01 |044 |
048 |RO 22 0269495M |ALBS |DA5B68C8 |07.05 10:17:01.4 |OK |01 |083 |
049 |RO 22 3016930M |ALBS |DA5B6958 |07.05 10:18:14.1 |OK |01 |025 |
050 |RO 22 0269410M |ALBS |DA5B682B |07.05 10:18:16.1 |OK |01 |074 |
051 |RO 22 0269468F |ALBS |DA5B677B |07.05 10:18:18.2 |OK |01 |004 |
052 |RO 21 0568620F |ALBS |DA34AC92 |07.05 10:18:20.2 |OK |01 |027 |
053 |RO 22 0269424M |GUT |DA5B6AAB |07.05 10:18:23.7 |OK |01 |070 |
054 |RO 22 0269475M |ALBS |DA5B67C2 |07.05 10:18:45.3 |OK |01 |023 |
055 |RO 22 0269447M |ALBS |DA5B69F3 |07.05 10:18:46.9 |OK |01 |060 |
056 |RO 22 0269455F |ALBS |DA5B6765 |07.05 10:18:50.5 |OK |01 |035 |
057 |RO 22 0269491M |ALBS |DA5B67F5 |07.05 10:21:13.2 |OK |01 |007 |
058 |RO 22 0269417M |GUT |DA5CA1A6 |07.05 10:21:19.6 |OK |01 |047 |
059 |RO 22 0269453M |ALBS |DA5B6870 |07.05 10:21:58.4 |OK |01 |041 |
060 |RO 22 0269444F |ALBS |DA5B67F8 |07.05 10:23:04.4 |OK |01 |045 |
061 |RO 22 0269441M |ALBS |DA5B696D |07.05 10:24:16.1 |OK |01 |033 |
062 |RO 22 0269463M |GUT |DA5B6806 |07.05 10:26:25.8 |OK |01 |067 |
063 |RO 22 0269412F |ALBS |DA5B67D2 |07.05 10:28:48.0 |OK |01 |012 |
064 |RO 22 0269431F |ALBS |DA5B6898 |07.05 10:31:30.4 |OK |01 |077 |
065 |RO 22 0269449M |GUT |DA5B68A5 |07.05 10:36:01.6 |OK |01 |062 |
066 |RO 22 0269473F |ALBS |DA5B670E |07.05 10:36:14.0 |OK |01 |057 |
067 |RO 22 3016924M |ALBS |DA5B6761 |07.05 10:46:36.1 |OK |01 |051 |
068 |RO 22 0269404F |ALBS |DA5CA0ED |07.05 10:49:44.3 |OK |01 |078 |
069 |RO 22 3016928F |ALBS |DA5B69A1 |07.05 10:57:49.6 |OK |01 |061 |
070 |RO 22 0269433F |GUT |DA5B6820 |07.05 11:01:53.6 |OK |01 |040 |
071 |RO 22 0269434M |GUT |DA5B6897 |07.05 11:03:07.7 |OK |01 |053 |
072 |RO 22 0269490M |ALBS |DA5B6A1C |07.05 11:03:13.0 |OK |01 |029 |
073 |RO 22 0269485M |ALBS |DAE2AAFF |07.05 11:07:41.4 |OK |01 |039 |
074 |RO 22 0269471F |ALBS |DA5B6790 |07.05 11:08:15.0 |OK |01 |021 |
075 |RO 22 0269480M |ALBS |DA5B6781 |07.05 11:21:22.7 |OK |01 |065 |
076 |RO 22 0269422F |ALBS |DA5B68CC |07.05 11:26:03.3 |OK |01 |011 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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